



18491

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	2197	9744A 2	BOTTOM COWL ASSEMBLY, PDF	1		2
1	2197	9744A 3	BOTTOM COWL ASSEMBLY, PDF	1		2
2	2197	9745A 1	BOTTOM COWL ASSEMBLY, STA	1		2
2	2197	9745A 2	BOTTOM COWL ASSEMBLY, STA	1		2
3		18701A 1	SEAL KIT, BOTTOM COWLS	1		
4	10	18699	SCREW, (.250-20 x 1.320), COW	4		
5		18872A 1	COVER ASSEMBLY (BLACK)	1		
5		18872A 2	COVER ASSEMBLY (GRAY)	1		
6	11	813692	LOCK NUT	2		
7	54	90077	STA STRAP	AR		
8		18727	ROD	1		
9	23	65830	NYLINER	6		
10	23	19666	BUSHING	1		
11	13	99611	WAVE WASHER	3		
12	12	69057	WASHER, (.281 x .734 x .063)	3		
13	10	18192	SCREW, (.25-20 x .62)	1		
14		19648A 3	HANDLE ASSEMBLY, PORT (BLA	1		
14		19648A 4	HANDLE ASSEMBLY, PORT (GRA	1		
15		19647A 3	HANDLE ASSEMBLY, STARBOAF	1		
15		19647A 4	HANDLE ASSEMBLY, STARBOAF	1		
16		19370	PAWL, PORT	1		
17		19369	PAWL, STARBOARD	1		
18	10	90047	SCREW	2		
19	54	19749	CLAMP, UPPER	1		
20	54	19748	CLAMP, LOWER	1		
21	10	92799	SCREW, (#10-16 x 1.12)	2		
22	84	16636A 1	HARNES ASSEMBLY, TRIM	1		
23	10	72202	SCREW, (#10-32 x 1.25)	2		
24	12	56681	WASHER, (.203 x .500 x .032)	2		
25	11	29488	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
26	84	16639A 1	HARNES ASSEMBLY	1		
27	88	79091	FUSE, (20 Ampere)	1		
28	84	95084A 2	CABLE ASSEMBLY, FUSE	1		
29	22	813613	FITTING, TELLTALE	1		
30	22	90824	TEE, TELLTALE	1		
31	32	99127109	FUEL LINE, (57.00 Inches Bulk), TI	1		
32		813076	FRONT HANDLE ASSEMBLY	1		
33		813925	HANDLE LOCK	1		
34		813926	HANDLE	1		
35	24	813929	SPRING	1		
36	10	69079	SCREW, (#10-16 x .440)	2		